

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0	785	Version:	1	Name:	Appointment to the Alameda ( Abatement District Board of T		
Туре:	City	City Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/23	/2004			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City C	ouncil	
On agenda:					Final action:	10/5/2004		
Title:	Subject:Appointment to the Alameda Cnty Mosquito Abatement Dist. Bd. of TrusteesFrom:Office of the MayorRecommendation: Adopt a Resolution appointing Stuart Flashman as a member of the AlamedaCounty Mosquito Abatement District Board of Trustees							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections	:							
Attachments:	1. Ite	em 19 10-0	)5-04.pdf, 2	2. Res	olution No. 788	40.pdf		
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	
10/5/2004	1	Meeting o	of the Oakl	and C	ity Ac	lopted	Pass	
Subject: From:	Appointment to the Alameda Cnty Mosquito Abatement Dist. Bd. of Trustees Office of the Mayor							

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution appointing Stuart Flashman as a member of the Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District Board of Trustees

[Enter body here.]